N
PROJECT DESCRIPTION BREAKROOM
AND\OR - DIRECTOR || "\ ] (o aN
DESCRIPTION: WARMING 1
1. THIS PROJECT IS A LIFE SAFETY STUDY TO PROVIDE FOR A CHANGE OF USE TO ALLOW THE KITCHEN I REMOVE EXISTING WALL > @B D‘@ <
BUILDING TO BE USED ALSO AS A DAYCARE IN TRUE LIFE CHURCH IN WAUKESHA, WISCONSIN. 496 SF /20 —
THE BUILDING WILL BE USED AS A CHURCH ASSEMBLY BUILDING.. »5C 250CC FURNACE ROOM L D‘@ 50
2. THE CHURCH IS WANTING TO PROVIDE DAYCARE SERVICES DURING THE WEEK. 360 SF / 20 233 SE / 20 AND OFFICE T B‘@ <
BUILDING CODES: 18 OCC [2] L120cC 1068 SF /20 B a7
THIS BUILDING DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 2015 WISCONSIN BUILDING CODE, 2009 S| REMOVE THIS DOOR AND 54 OCC Ol |©
ANSI A117.1,, 2015 WISCONSIN FIRE CODE, 2015 WISCONSIN PLUMBING CODE, 2015 7 [ > N ol lo r ~
WISCONSIN MECHANICAL CODE, 2017 NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE AND REFERENCED aq > > 7 7 \ Qp Q FIRE —
APPENDICES. / j \ PREK 4 i ' : SUPPRESSION O §
u REMQMEJH6-Q06R D 3
PROJECT INFORMATION:: INFILL OPENING TO MATGY QTY 26 KIDS b © g
1. PRIMARY USE OF THE FACILITY IS A3 OCCUPANCY ADJACENT WALL SURFACE [ — ——— — - ¢
2. SECONDARY USE AS A DAYCARE. DAYCARE WILL BE FOR CHILDREN OF ALL AGES.. NN \ O -Q ¢
3. WE ARE CONSIDERING THIS A NON SEPARATED MIXED OCCUPANCY. 7 7 SK‘ b Tlo o
4. OCCUPANCY USE GROUP A3/ E /14 - NON-SEPARATED MIXED OCCUPANCY s O LCE> © 5
5. CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 3B (PER PRINTS DATED JANUARY 6, 2021) | — EXISTING SERVICE SINK ~ =
6. SINGLE STORY WITH BASEMENT / QL ©e3
Y @ N\ AN @ g % =
7. OCCUPANT LOAD - SEE LS1 e 7 7 = 5@ @
8. EXISTING BUILDING HAS A FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM / = / a2
9. EXISTING BUILDING HAS AN EMERGENCY VOICE / ALARM COMMUNICATIONS FIRE ALARM ; B
SYSTEM » ADMINISTRATION @) D -
Vv DESK / LOBBY A . 0=7T
10. BUILDING FOOTPRINT = 18,210 SQUARE FEET MAIN LEVEL ) =
10,300 SQUARE FEET LOWER LEVEL 64SF/20 I TN © =
O HASTORAGEN— 7 40CC OWNER TO CONFIRM WITH O 6= =
. 47 2
ALLOWABLE AREA: ] <> :l|_| ELEVATOR MANUFACTURER = o 3
1. ALLOWABLE AREA PER TABLE 506.2 - S1 = 38,000 S.F. (A3, THE MOST RESTRICTIVE) LEVATO THAT ELEVATOR CONFORMS S g
2. FRONTAGE INCREASE - NOT APPLICABLE FURNACE ROOM A N N NP d TO ASME A17.1/CSA B44 AND ~
ALLOWABLE HEIGHT - 3 STORY, 75 FOOT @\ D STORAGE >3 300 SF / 20 132 SF 120 888 SF / 20 ICC A117 1 (R T
450CC \. )
FIRE RESISTANCE RATING FOR BUILDING ELEMENTS IN TYPE 3B CONSTRUCTION N 20 0CC [20] 22 0CC [22] [1e] D o
STRUCTURAL FRAME - O HOURS j\ — - »5c ore »5d »50 25-13 >50 % M T Raoreostarwor | [ - )
EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS - 2 HOURS A N 25.3 25.3 QTY 20 KIDS 1210CC. @ 2" = 24.2" . ¢
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS - 1 HOURS Py ELECTRICAL ROOM QTY 8 KIDS QTY 8KIDS L 54" PROVIDED O =
EXTERIOR NON-BEARING WALLS - O HOURS AN GEH = S
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION - O HOURS REQUIRED STAIR WIDTH ) N N 270 PERSON CAPACITY - L =
1 .@ .2"=30" ™
ROOF CONSTRUCTION - O HOURS 082 =) g:) N
CORRIDORS ARE NOT REQUIRED TO BE RATED 210 PERSON CAPACITY \ 0 I NC)
SHAFT ENCLOSURE REQUIRED RATING - 1 HOUR L X1
STAIRWAY ENCLOSURE REQUIRED RATING - 1 HOUR (LESS THAN 4 STORIES) j - S 5 =83
TENANT, DWELLING OR SLEEPING UNIT SEPARATIONS - NOT APPLICABLE A sm X=9=
OCCUPANCY SEPARATIONS - NOT APPLICABLE a k] .= 3
AREA SEPARATIONS - HOUR /3N /1 \LOWER LEVEL LIFE SAFETY PLAN ST 252
LS1 /1/8"=1-0" AN AN <O O = =
EGRESS NOTES % oS« 2
©C . O
AN
1. MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE WITH SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS 250 FEET. KEY NOTES \ T = ~ 5
" 2. MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL = 75 FEET WOOD NAILERS IN ¥ A A O < N
3. REQUIRED EGRESS WIDTH FOR SPRINKLERED BUILDING WITH EMERGENCY VOICE / ALARM WALL - SEE CABINET { — 3 =
COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM - @ INSTALL NEW BASE CABINET AND UPPER CABINETS - SEE DETAILS MANUFACTURER FOR N Z D 5
2 INCHES PER PERSON FOR STAIRWAYS 5/LS1 AND 6/LS!1 fggﬂfg'NEs'\'DED : PREFINISHED, 8] || Les] N < g
L 15 INCHES PER PERSON FOR OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS. NEW STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE BOWL SINK AS SELECTED BY OWNER. ' i R e AND 748 SF /20 ~
@ CONNECT TO EXISTING HOT AND COLD WATER SUPPLY NEARBY AND TO | - 38 00C 897 SF /20 \ J
EXISTING DRAINS | FINISH AS SELECTED BY CHURCH. 38 OCC
) ; 450CC
| 2 2 2 »sd SHIES; é N( )
@ INSTALL NEW BABY CHANGING STATION AS SELECTED BY OWNER - SEE e NOTE: FOR CABINET HARDWARE, 3 =2 2 »50
LIFE SAFETY DRAWING LEGEND DETAIL 41LS2 SEE SCHEDULE THIS SHEET = = = PRESCHOOL PRESCHOOL
i - YR ———
@ INSTALL NEW 3-0" X 70" DOOR TO MATCH EXISTING DOORS. PROVIDE LEVER K ’ vx Ei‘ém\gfgggh BSIFLV(\?(ISgll;\lgPVI\é%(I)EDS qu.g 0 ?3 3.5 YRS
LATCH HARDWARE WITH PRIVACY LOCK. ; y - PN
A\ DESIGNATED EXIT <> EMERGENCY LIGHT 1 AND FINISH AS SELECTED BY QTY 10-13 O
@ NEW 32" METAL STUD WALL WITH 2" FIRECODE GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH 20" . 5 CHURCH.
SIDE, EXTEND UP TO UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE. WOOD NAILERS IN i < m
@ PANIC HARDWARE 'g' Elgl\l'/:'?o EXIT/EMERGENCY WALL - SEE CABINET - L Il Il
@ INSTALL NEW 3-0" X 7'-0" DOOR TO MATCH EXISTING DOORS. PROVIDE LEVER MANUFACTURER FOR ‘ | PREFORMED PLASTIC LAMINATED )
LATCH HARDWARE WITH CLASSROOM LOCK. RECOMMENDED | — COUNTERTOP WITH 4" BACKSPLASH L
i év -1 (D ]
d FIRE EXTINGUISHER &) EXIT LIGHT INSTALL NEW WALL HUNG LAVATORY - SEE DETAIL 6/LS2. CONNECT HOT AND LOCATIONS. EZ s QELDEE%%NBAJ %ﬁg;‘gﬁ TOBE — T =T =1 = =g
@ COLD WATER SUPPLY TO EXISTING SUPPLIES AND CONNECT DRAIN TO : ' L
EXISTING AS REQUIRED. i i1 i 10 @) ( ) Z
L
4 FIRE ALARM PULL STATION »50 CEILING MOUNT SPEAKER/ PROVIDE CHILD SIZE TOILET WITH TOILET ACCESSORIES AND GRAB BARS PLAN CONDITIONALLY APPROVED 0]
STROBE FOR CHILD SIZE TOILET. SEE DETAIL 5/LS2. ) - _ _ _ _ pd | | |
5/8" FIRECODE I | o No Variation of this Plan is Permitted  without the %
§ - © Approval of E-Plan Exam and the Municipal Building I I I
FIRE ALARM CONTROL @ REMOVE EXISTING LOCKSET HARDWARE AND INSTALL NEW PANIC GYPSUM BOARD N 2 m 3 ~ Inspection Department. See Plan Review Letter and/or O E
WALL MOUNT SPEAKER PANEL HARDWARE AND LOCK SET AS REQUIRED PREFINISHED. PREMANUFACTURED @ m @ @ Permit for additional conditions that must be addressed L — 72 D_
WOOoD CABINIéT ~ WOOD SPECIES AND during construction prior to inspection. % I 8
REMOVE EXISTING METAL STUD WALL FINISH AS SELECTED BY CHURCH. Review Type: _Building & Structure Review Only IC 8 >—
WALL MOUNT SPEAKER / AP FIRE ALARM ANNUNCIATOR | m CABINET ELEVATION e L D
STROBE PANEL : FINISHED ey &) Lu ;
@ PROVIDE NEW EXIT LIGHT WITH BATTERY BACK UP L OOR ELEVATION $ LS1 s =120 Approved By: (_ 7 Date: 05/29/2025 8 D
NUMBER OF PEOPLE EXITING 5 \TYPICAL CABINET SECTION 4 © Lu
[-] SPACE —S— DIRECTION OF EGRESS PATH 51 Jaroio % m % Ll
= = o<
M >_ P
TOTAL NUMBER OF PEOPLE AT 2X6 TREATED WOOD TOP RAIL & >
@ THAT POINT INEGRESSPATH |~~~ TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXIT 1-0" SLOPE HANDRAIL WITH STEPS ) © U)
2X4 TREATED WOOD LEDGER = Z
1" (D ;
2X2 TREATED WOOD BALUSTRADES - 13" DIAMETER PIPE HANDRAIL - PROVIDE S — LIJ
N SPACING TO NOT ALLOW A 4" DIAMETER ) — SUPPORT AT EACH 4X4 POST AND E
PLUMBING FIXTURE REQUIREMENTS : : =
' T 2X4 TREATED WOOD TOP RAIL <
: I — LLI
OCCUPANT LOAD 2 / ) I [ — o 2X6 TREATED WOOD TOP RAIL I
~ | e T
DAYCARE - 320 PEOPLE 1 ) | 4X4 TREATED| / R —— :(' <
BUISINESS - 13 PEOPLE - o TO RIM BOARE T —H— ]
ASSEMBLY - 765 PEOPLE (383 WOMEN + 383 MEN) & S BOSTS - SEEF ] ( )
WATER CLOSETS 2| 2X4 TREATED WOOD - TN
DAYCARE - 320 / 50 PEOPLE / FIXTURE = 6.4 FIXTURES | ™| BOTTOM RAIL ———— B 2X2TK§AGT ED N 2X4 TREATED WOOD TOP RAIL >—
3.2 FIXTURES FOR WOMEN T | SEALANT - CONTINUOUS AT - SPACING TO " 114" DIAMETER PIPE HANDRAIL -
32 FIXTURES FOR MEN BUILDING GALVANIZED STEEL I~ DI \I\/I%ETERJSP PROVIDE SUF??QRT?%E@:QTCJ\:/I%X,,W% 11" DIAMETER PIPE HANDRAIL <
BUISINESS - 13 PEOPLE / 25 = .52 FIXTURE REQUIRED JOIST HANGER AT ;e | < ] AND RETURN HANDRAIL TOPOET i - PROVIDE SUPPORT AT EACH
WOMEN - .26 FIXTURE EACH JOIST T =) L T TN | 4X4 POST AND RETURN D
MEN - .26 FIXTURE \ & AN S g R N HANDRAIL TO POST
ASSEMBLY P e = e e e e I I ) I ) I 111 | ~ | L
383 /75 WOMEN / FIXTURE = 5.1 FIXTURES \f DOUBLE 2X10 TREATED \\ DOUBLE 2X10 TREATED i I Zéilgﬁg Eg ﬁ@Lb’iTﬁ ADES ) | |
383 /150 MEN / FIXTURE = 2.6 FIXTURES ) ﬁx\ WOOD RIM BEAM WOOD RIM BEAM ] DIAMETER SPHERE TO PASS THRU| — > S
TOTAL WATER CLOSETS REQUIRED: @l / { L LN 1T 1T ] [ A
WOMEN - 3.2 + .26 + 5.1 = 8.56 (9 FIXTURES) ‘ ] /5\ 17MAY25
MEN - 3.2 + .26 + 2.6 = 6.06 (7 FIXTURES) ) 2X10 TREATED 2X10 TREATED | Xﬁﬁw s 10" _ 12APR25
TOTAL WATER CLOSETS PROVIDED; 5 . WOOD JOIST WOOD JOIST 2(12TREATEDWOOD T \ = A
WOMEN - 9 DEDICATED + 1 UNISEX 4 ™ 6X6 TREATED WOOD POST - 7 POST BASE STRINGER Aﬂeoc / \ £ o | A 22MAR25
MEN - 9 DEDICATED + 1 UNISEX a SET ON POST BASE ON /Y DOUBLE 2X10 TREATED — 2X4 TREATED WOOD ¢,
LAVATORIES GALVANIZED STEEL JOIST L ~—— WOODRIMBE ] pd BOTTOM RAIL 03FEB25
CONCRETE FOOTING HANGER AT EACH STRINGER o ——F
DAYCARE - 320 / 50 PEOPLE = 6.4 FIXTURES <l LU ] T
WOMEN - 3.2 FIXTURES by N - | /A 30JAN25
MEN - 3.2 FIXTURES B I POST BASE
BUISINESS - 13 PEOPLE / 40 = .325 FIXTURES. | — — - CONCRETE X6 TREATED WOOD POST - NP P . DI Date J
WOMEN - .17 FIXTURES 41 5 . FOOTING BEARING AT FROST . CELCEEI?I'E I;rOB(SATIEG N Zol POST BASE o - - PROJECT NUMBER
MEN - .17 FIXTURES 4 DEPTH. OPTION TO HAVE TOP . / . 4" CONCRETE STOOP OVER 24_242448 )
ASSEI\?/J?SL7200 WOMEN = 1.92 a ] - - OF FOOTING AT GRADE. N 16" X 16" X 12" CONCRETE Lo AX4 TREATED WOOD POST - SET ON 4" GRANULAR FILL - SEE PLAN
383/ 200 . o 3 3 / . FOOTING BEARING AT FROST POST BASE ON CONCRETE FOOTING » . \ \ ORIGINAL ISSUE DATE
MEN = 1.92 G e ba 4. sa G 4 < |DEPTH. OPTION TO HAVE TOP 12" X 12" X 12" CONCRETE ( 03DEC24 )
TOTAL LAVATOR'ES REQU'RED Aq L A4 L A4 4 OF FOOT'NG AT GRADE [ 4 a 2 4 a FOOT'NG BEAR'NG AT FROST
WOMEN - 5.29 (6 FIXTURES) N N N Ll a Ll a DEPTH. OPTION TO HAVE TOP
MEN - 5.29 (6 FIXTURES) - - - - N N OF FOOTING AT GRADE.
TOTAL LAVATORIES PROVIDED: . a . .
WOMEN - 5 DEDICATED + 3 OF 5 UNISEX (8 TOTAL) S m LANDING SECTION m RAMP SECTION
MEN - 5 DEDICATED + 2 OF 5 UNISEX (7 TOTAL) ) o1 faroro s oo © 202¢ N
™S -




EXISTING AS REQUIRED.

PROVIDE CHILD SIZE TOILET WITH TOILET ACCESSORIES AND GRAB BARS
FOR CHILD SIZE TOILET. SEE DETAIL 5/LS2.

REMOVE EXISTING LOCKSET HARDWARE AND INSTALL NEW PANIC
HARDWARE AND LOCK SET AS REQUIRED

FREMQERISTNSYEIYSTBYAL ~—~—~—~ N~

SN NINA N N AN NN NN N N N N

N /,
12" 3"6" \\\\ \5 .P..N'S/ //{,
" an MAX 2_" S .. s ..0 /’}
3-0" MIN. BABY CHANGING TABLE DOUBLE TREATED WOOD 4 - Sy o A
1 0 -9— [t 0" 6l 0" 5' Oll 6' Oll 8l 0" 5' Oll L DANIEL Gi * -
34".36" 2113 \ 2X10 BEAM - LET INTO / 1 6 - - - - 0 S WHE * =
24" MIN 12 E 4" MAX 6X6 WOOD COLUNIN ——— 2 W
: VN - TREATED WOOD 2K10 RIM JOIST - LET TREATEL WOOD 2X10 JOIST AT 16" O.C. ) A-9250 f
' ! INTO|6X6 TREATELD] WOOD PO$T TAPER DPDWN TO NQTHING
" ] l. -~
| Ll —1 1/4" DIA GRAB BARS np 2, 4'-.,“‘..-(;,‘ N
<= <= |~ TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER ol “ty, ' CHITE /77
OUTLET TO BE WITHIN THIS o _ . ~ / Ty )
U AREA x| LAJ —
o (@] ': ' [
——( ) o « == ) Io) E % TREATED/VOOD PROVIDE NEW 5' X 13 ~\
hor ——N D& D olo Y10 RIMORT TREATED DOUBLE TREATED WOSRD CONCRETE STOOP
——— TOILET TISSUE " - S = 2X10'S AT 16" O.C. ] -
24" MIN =|w =4 2X10 BEAM - LET INTO £
) DISPENSER | w olF w . yloZ °l3 148 7 6X6 WOOD COLUMN 6 X 6 TREATED WOOD POST SUPPORT BELOW (&) g
. 3 z 3 z N . T=5 X VNEe a|F NG FLOOR PLANKING (TYP) - SEE SECTIONS (b} =
5 : - o & | T ~ R53 &9 - g
=' 5— :Il f— j f—' =°’ =l E"I') N|O w ~N o - — CO 8
S ~ < i Y = = S — NYyoo2
s & = & ("7 \RAMP FRAMING PLAN O -® &
- @ 1/8" = 10" <!- 8 0 5
~ 2
FLOORLINE J | | FLOOR LINE 8 o’ “_3 5
- [ -
N / /~4 \BCT DETAIL Q ©Eg3
CHILD SIZE FIXTURE . — +2 c
12u _ 18" 42" MAX Q‘SZ/ 1/2 1-0 i j é CU %
1. WATER CLOSET FLUSH HANDLE SHALL BE ON THE OPEN SIDE (NOT WALL SIDE) i j ; o0 -lLt 5
2. BLOCKING FOR GRAB BARS: 2x6 MIN. MUST BE CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING A VERTICAL OR HORIZONTAL 8 8 -
LOAD OF 250 POUNDS. PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR ALL TOILET ACCESSORIES. Ay o . . O
3. é\TL}: ED%I\\//IVITQIES)IONS ON THIS DIAGRAM ARE FROM THE FINISH SURFACE OF THE WALL (UNLESS INDICATED REMOVE EXISTING STOREFRONT 1§ 9% , 9% 6-0" 6-0" 5-0" 60" L, 60" , 6-0" S, g SROVIDE NEW & X 13 CONGRETE STOOP ITH(D E §
: WINDOW AND ENLARGE OPENING 4 X 4 TREATED WOOD GUARDRA{L POS > =
/5 \CHILDREN HC TOILET REGURED DT TO AGCOMMODATE NEW STORE REQURED Ylors - 4 SUPPORT ({YF). SEE SEGTIONS /'SJESET\JEESDENASAEAZE%X'.Ei{‘-iﬁkéﬁﬁékw -
—— 60CC. @ 15"=15.9 FRONT WITH DOOR. iy DOQRS IN ANY POSITION SHALL NOT 6 X 6 TREATED WOOD PO$T SUPHORT BELOW c o) 8
Ls2 J1/2"=1-0 68" PROVIDED o REPUCE WIDTH TQLESS THAN 22" FLOOR PLANKING (TYP) - $EE SECTION o &
INSTALL NEW STOREFRONT ] Bt ; 2Ll = =2 CR— o =
;f B L e L s s W By - :
OPENING AREAS. n\&\\l AY 4 7 771y 7 7 <7 7 7y 7 44" PROVIDED \ y
W o E = = R = TS = = 7
: :| t — D~ ' ] S ———* ) [ h
MIRROR ) 7 / u 7 O =
5 IDTH - AS t ; ot r o . : 0-12 MONTHS = é S
& - = & o QTY 4KIDS A - =
S Y @ e \\\\ 1-25 YEARS REMOVE THIS DOOR AND <2 § =
OWNER gl RELOCATE EXISTING [ QTY 8 KIDS >sd — 0- T =
4 - 5 INFILL OPENING TO MATG LL] <+ O
BARRIER FREE N EMERGENCY LIGHT, HORN QX ADJACENT WALL SUA S
CLEARANCE AND FIRE EXTINGUISHER @ S O L8 w5
——— INTO LARGE MULTI PURPOSE 2y i} g = SYo o
( \ ROOM AS REQUIRED ———— BN 1 52 x=Q&%2%
S| eM o = =5
— 7N - -
x| W @\- __ _ S <) m < o
g 2 : (3)—{ TOILET. IN o (:5 c 25
Y| 3 2|z z . 106 |l WATER CLOSET(VITH GRAB BARS ¥ o & =
g L ~(= = - ° ° ° T AND ACCESSORIES. INSTRLL NEW =T o
= 1-6 = A 0 /] LAVATORY. AS INDICAIED ) PN
- 2 3167 SF /15 : ﬁﬁ T =K S
= |Z | ——
Y 212 0CC O < N
FLOOR LINE = \ ) < ..
4 4 4 4 {37| |38| REMO Y, \R&IR OEDOER \ N N A~~~ = 0 =
Y N\ AN AN ’ —r S|\ —~ @©
1. LAVATORY MOUNTING|HEIGHT SHALL BE 34" MAXIMUM ABOVE FINISH FLOOR WITH EDGE. 27" / AND INFILL OP S WITH METAL I’r ] ” 9 % E
MIN. KNEE SPACE BELOW LEADING EDGE. i j STUDS AND DRYWALL ON EACH / N ~ [5)
2. ALL DIMENSIONS ON THIS DIAGRAM ARE FROM THE FINISH SURFACE OF THE WALL (UNLESS N\Z SIDE TO MATCH EXISTING ~
INDICATED OTHERWISE). WV \_ )
3. EXPOSED PIPING SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH TRUBRO INC. PIPE INSULATION KIT FOR PIPE, P L~ s
TRAP AND BOTH VALVES. @ AN A AN A AN A 4 N 7 N
4. ALL FAUCETS SHALL BE OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND WITHOUT TIGHT PINCHING, TIGHT P 7 4 7 4 7 4
GRASPING OR TWISTING OF THE WRIST TO OPERATE PER ICC 117.1 i j N2
6 \WALL HUNG SINK DETAIL
@ V2r=10 | X PUSRIPULL ; REQUIRED WIDTH
é \ v \ / <V 134 OCC. @ .15" = 20.1"
U 34" PROVIDED
KEY NOTES (75) ¢ Va ¢ Va A 85— 3 3 3 3 3 OWNER TO CONFIRM WITH
ELEVATOR MANUFACTURER
INSTALL NEW BASE CABINET AND UPPER CABINETS - SEE DETAILS THAT ELEVATOR CONFORMS
5161 AND 6/LS" A @ = 3 5 5] TO ASME A17.1/CSA B44 AND L
REQUIRED WIDTH , H__/ % \J N & S 13 ICC A117.1 %
NEW STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE BOWL SINK AS SELECTED BY OWNER. 225 0CC. @ 15" = 33.75 S5 127557 100 AAA_NA.
@ CONNECT TO EXISTING HOT AND COLD WATER SUPPLY NEARBY AND TO 34" PROVIDED —\ & L L] ! @ | REQUIRED STAIR WIDTH 6
EXISTING DRAINS. ] \ 3 20CC | = i , 1210CC. @ 2'= 242" Y
A0 : 3 4 V4 L — 54" PROVIDED W
INSTALL NEW BABY CHANGING STATION AS SELECTED BY OWNER - SEE ) O — AN | >
DETAIL 4/LS2 REQUIRED STAIR WIDTH — O : 270 PERSON CAPACITY <
120 0CC. @ .2" = 24" — @@ D O _ — I L cC
42" PROVIDED e P — = N
@ INSTALL NEW 3-0" X 7'-0" DOOR TO MATCH EXISTING DOORS. PROVIDE LEVER O ®) ~ = 0 ) ) () 4 : =R O T
LATCH HARDWARE WITH PRIVACY LOCK. 210 PERSON CAPACITY — — @ 0 O A — N 1201 < @
a00 Sloly ' S
s s \ o0 - e 0 ' m 5 3
@ NEW 38" METAL STUD WALL WITH §" FIRECODE GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH REQUIRED WIDTH =0 O ) () () O~ ~ il &)
SIDE, EXTEND UP TO UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE. 184 OCC. @ .15" = 27.6" == @ O ) O O () ) ’Q\ ~ N L D
68" PROVIDED @OO _ N _ O Q @\ u ;
@ INSTALL NEW 3-0" X 7'-0" DOOR TO MATCH EXISTING DOORS. PROVIDE LEVER = @ B8 U @ @ =~ =
LATCH HARDWARE WITH CLASSROOM LOCK. H _ ,@ /@@ O %O @\ @\ @\ _ 5 8 <
INSTALL NEW WALL HUNG LAVATORY - SEE DETAIL 6/LS2. CONNECT HOT AND B! = @ A @ ~ = __ O , >80 o <
@ COLD WATER SUPPLY TO EXISTING SUPPLIES AND CONNECT DRAIN TO =70 O) @) ) () Slals S @) 0
= Olala 190 SF /200 - O
) a0 > X
2 > 3
-]
|_
n <
(® :
|_
L
L
<
(10), %
L
L
|
(1) <

PROVIDE NEW EXIT LIGHT WITH BATTERY BACK UP

/A

A DESIGNATED EXIT % EMERGENCY LIGHT
COMBO EXIT / EMERGENCY
@ PANIC HARDWARE g LIGHT
@ FIRE EXTINGUISHER &) EXIT LIGHT
CEILING MOUNT SPEAKER /
1 FIRE ALARM PULL STATION >5d STROBE
FIRE ALARM CONTROL
WALL MOUNT SPEAKER FACP PANEL
WALL MOUNT SPEAKER / EAAD FIRE ALARM ANNUNCIATOR
A STROBE PANEL
[-] gg/'l"gEER OF PEOPLE EXITING —— DIRECTION OF EGRESS PATH
TOTAL NUMBER OF PEOPLE AT
@ THAT POINT IN EGRESS PATH TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXIT
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410 SEATS SHOWN AT 18" O.C.

1237 SF /15
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7“1 \MAIN LEVEL LIFE SAFETY PLAN

w 1/8" = 1-0"

872 SF /15

| Ny — |
PUS ULL
4

FACP

I

364 OCC. @ .15" = 54.6"

REQUIRED WIDTH

68" PROVIDED

PLAN CONDITIONALLY APPROVED

No Variation of this Plan is Permitted

without the

Approval of E-Plan Exam and the Municipal Building
Inspection Department. See Plan Review Letter and/or
Permit for additional conditions that must be addressed

during construction prior to inspection.

Review Type:

Building & Structure Review Only

7
Approved By: C s v{,/u:éé, Date: 05/29/2025

DAYCARE IN TRUE LIFE CHURCH
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